

Attendee Information (please print)							
Full Name:							
AAA Member ID#:		Nickname:					
University Name or Affiliation:							
Address:							
City:	State	:	Zip:	Country:			
Telephone:		Email:					

REGISTRATION FEE (required) includes 3-day workshop, lunches, and offsite reception. Registrations will be accepted on a first-come basis. Registration Deadlines (enrollment is limited) Auditing Section Members are encouraged to register by April 20, 2020 After April 20, 2020 registration will open to Non-Auditing Section Members						
Auditing Section Member	Registration Fee		\$			
Non-Auditing Accounting Section Member	After April 20, 2020, non-Auditing Section members can register, on a space available basis. Registration Fee		\$			
Total			\$			

Attendee Special Meal Request: Vegetarian 🗆 Vegan 🗆 Gluten-Free 🗆

Contact Permission (required) Please visit <u>http://aaahq.org/privacy</u> to read our Privacy Policy and Terms & Conditions The AAA will periodically send email communications to members regarding upcoming meetings, Section and Region news, and announcements. At any time, you may unsubscribe or opt-out of receiving emailed offers and services. Please answer each of the following two questions:

1. AAA offers and services subscription - I would like to receive emails from the AAA about offers and services. You may unsubscribe from marketing emails at any time.

🗆 Yes 🗆 No

2. Third party subscription - I would like to receive emails from trusted third-party partner organizations (AAA Meeting sponsors and exhibitors). You may unsubscribe from marketing emails at any time.

🗆 Yes 🗆 No

Method of Payment							
Check (payable to American Accounting Asso	ciation)		MasterCard	American Express			
Name on Card:							
Signature:							
Card No.:				Exp. Date:			
Telephone:	Email:						
Credit Card Billing Address (if different from above):							
City:	State:			Zip:			

Registration paid by credit card may be faxed to AAA at (941) 923-4093: Mail registration form and check to: American Accounting Association, 9009 Town Center Parkway, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202-4165

CANCELLATION POLICY

All cancellations must be received in writing. Send cancellation requests to the AAA at the address above, or email them to Info@aaahq.org. No refunds will be available for no-shows or for cancellations received after May 13, 2020, unless we are able to fill your place in the workshop.